Sheridan Technical College & Technical High School
School Advisory Council
Sign In Sheet May 1, 2019

NAME (position)

PHONE NUMBER

INITIAL

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Anderson, Jim (BTU) ) 754 321-5549 James Anderson@browardschools.com Excused
Beaman, Bill (BermettAutoy & P, /y 447084 9130177 bbeaman@bennettauto.com G D
Blattner, Dick (City of Hollywood) ' 954 921-3321 rblattner@hollywood fl.org I
Chaney, Barbara (9™ grade parent rep) | 954 398-0023 BarbBC3@bellsouth.net AT
Cianci, Jodi (10th grade parent rep) 954 261-8306 glassbeads@bellsouth.net L, 4
Collins, Susan (instructional) ... .| Susan Collins@BrowardSchools.com .. M EAAA~

Eugene, Maude (Instructional)

| 754-321-5444

Maude.Eugene@BrowardSchools.com

Garcia, Lisa (instructional)

Lisa.Garcia@BrowardSchools.com

Gilbert, Clara (non-instructional)

754 321-7463

Clara Gilbert@BrowardSchools.com

Goldman, Lynn (SAC secretary)

754 321-5466

Lynn.Goldman@browardschools.com

Hemingway, Robert (instructional)

Robert. Hemingway@BrowrdSchools.com

Graham, Henry (Community)

954 559-8634

h.graham38@vahoo.com

James, Iris (non-instructional)

754 321-5403

Iris. James@BrowardSchools.com

Jeune, Johanna (ESE rep)

305 401-4447

iieune@comcast.net

Licolli, Frank (Truck Repair Center)

954 964-6700

Frank@TruckRepairCenter.com

Mangila, Jessica (Class of 2020 rep)

Jessica Mangila@my.browardschogls.com

Melagario, lilana (parent at large)

786 454-7475

llanapatty@gmail.com

Moncilovich, Tom (Director)

754 321-5402

Tom.Moncilovich@browardschools.com

Murdock, Deidre (I-zone parent rep)

954 274-3259

deidremurdock@aol.com

Pinzon, Felipe (Hispanic Unity) Chair

954 257-5473

fpinzon@hispanicunity.org

Ricketts, Fanny (12" grade parent rep)

954 260-4383

fricketts@browardschools.com

Rivera, Angie {Class of 2021 rep)

Angie rivera@may.browardschools.com

Rodriguez, Gregory (Class of 2019 rep)

(786) 603-4806

Gregory125@gmail.com

Ross, Zeff (Memorial Healthcare)

954 265-5814

Zross@mhs.net

Rowe, Neena (SAF rep)

954 842-0623

ryanneena@aol.com

Rowe, Stephen (Mr. Restoration)

8954 674-3400

srowe@mirrestorationfl.com

Stern, Jeff (instructional)

Jeffrey. Stern@BrowardSchools.com

Stokes, Darren (Rick Case) Vice-Chair

954 622-1710

darrenstokes@rickcase.com

Taffe, Deborah (1th grade parent rep)

954 632-3449

D{782@att.net

?7?? (SGAtep)

Vajanc, Denise (instructional)

T50-32)- 5500

Denise. Vajanc@BrowardSchools.com

Vazquez, Alan (Class of 2022)

954 702-5764

Alanv0109@agmail.com




Weldon, Eric {(Gifted parent rep)

954 288-7766

WeldonEric@gmail.com

Guests:

Barba, Mary (Assistant Director)

7954 321-7464

Mary.Barba@browardschools.com

Eglesky, Perry (Assistant Director)

754.32 H¥C0

Perry.Eglesky@BrowardSchools.com

Goldman, Barry (Assistant Director)

754 321-3902

Barrett. Goldman@browardschools.com

Johnson, Annette (Assistant Director)

754 321-5405

Annette.Johnson@browardschools.com

Laverde, Jose (Assistant Director)

754-321-5409

Insel, Lori

Lori.Insel@BrowardSchools.com
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Bonny, Eric e Eric.Bonny@browardschools.com
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